



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 920/2024 & I.A. 42821/2024**

WOW MOMO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Shashwat Rakshit and Ms.
Apurva Bhutani, Advocates.

versus

WOW MOM FOODS & ANR.Defendants

Through: Ms. Bhawna, Mr. Ayush Kasana and
Mr. Imran Ahmed, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **29.04.2026**

1. Learned counsels for parties jointly submit that parties have resolved their *inter se* disputes amicably and settlement agreement is to be executed.
2. List on 23.07.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 29, 2026/VP/AK