



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 920/2024 & I.A. 42821/2024**

WOW MOMO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Saumya Bajpai, Advocate.

versus

WOW MOM FOODS & ANR.Defendants

Through: Ms. Bhawna and Mr. Ayush Kasana,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

23.07.2026

At request of learned counsels for the parties, list on 23.11.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

JULY 23, 2026/RW